
 
 

 

Contacts 
 

 

Monash University 
Asian Collections 

 
Asian Collections 
Sir Louis Matheson Library 
40 Exhibition Walk, Monash University, 
Clayton VIC 3800 
Australia  

Clayton campus map 

Subject Librarians 

Dr Anita Dewi 
Research and Learning Coordinator 
Phone: +61 3 9905 2658 
email: Anita.Dewi@monash.edu 

 
Ms Jung-Sim Kim 
Korean Studies Librarian 
Phone: +61 3 9902 4281 
email: Jung.Sim.Kim@monash.edu 

 
Ms Ayako Hatta 

Japanese Studies Librarian 
Phone: +61 3 9902 4283 
email: Ayako.Hatta@monash.edu 

 

Ms Xiaoju Liu 

Chinese Studies Librarian 
Phone: +61 3 9905 5757 
email: Xiaoju.Liu@monash.edu 
 
Dr Rheny Pulungan  
Indonesian Studies Librarian 
Phone: +61 3 9905 5757 
email: Rheny.Pulungan@monash.edu 
 

 

University of Melbourne 
East Asian Collection 

 
East Asian Collection is located on 
the 4th floor of the Eastern Resource Centre 
campus map (J19, Building 171) 

 
Subject Librarians contact info: 
Baillieu Library 
University of Melbourne 
Parkville, VIC 3010 
Australia 

 

Parkville campus map 

 
Subject Librarians 

 
Ms Ashley Sutherland 
Arts Librarian 
Phone: +61 3 9035 9056 
email: ashley.sutherland@unimelb.edu.au 

 

Ms Xiaoju Liu 

Chinese Studies Librarian 
Phone: +61 3 8344 1525 
email: xiaoju.liu@unimelb.edu.au 

 

Ms Ayako Hatta 

Japanese Studies Librarian 
Phone: +61 3 8344 6350 
email: a.hatta@unimelb.edu.au 

 
Go to: 

 ALIM (Asian Libraries in Melbourne) 

 Asian Collections (Monash University) 

 East Asian Collection (The University of Melbourne) 
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